
Ryle Cross Country Invite Girls Reserve - 5K
Ryle High School

Sep. 5, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ryle 33 3 6 7 8 9 17 21 25:39.0 0:55.6
2 Notre Dame 47 2 5 11 13 16 18 22 25:57.0 1:59.1
3 Holy Cross (Covington 79 1 10 15 19 34 27:13.6 6:58.1
4 Cooper 110 4 23 26 27 30 28:23.6 5:52.9
5 Walton Verona 125 14 20 28 31 32 29:08.6 4:39.4
6 Dayton 152 24 25 29 33 41 32:28.2 14:08.6
7 Boone County 158 12 35 36 37 38 39 40 32:07.1 7:38.9

Incomplete Teams: Campbell County, Conner, Highlands, Lloyd Memorial, Owen County, Simon Kenton, Villa Madonna, Williamstown
Woodford County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Ryle
3 Hailey Hartman, 12 24:58.7
6 Maddie Webb, 12 25:44.7
7 Abby Schlichting, 12 25:47.4
8 Jillian Sizemore, 11 25:49.5
9 Lauren DeLauder, 9 25:54.3
17 Carly Flood, 9 27:00.9
21 Abby Webb, 10 27:05.1

Total Time = 2:08:14.6     Total Places = 33

2. Notre Dame
2 Natalie Gerdes, 9 24:47.8
5 Audrey Field, 12 25:34.5
11 Marah Brooks, 9 26:03.3
13 Lauren Quigley, 9 26:32.3
16 Kiley Hardcorn, 10 26:46.9
18 Ava Gray, 11 27:01.0
22 Erica McGlone, 12 27:05.7

Total Time = 2:09:44.8     Total Places = 47

3. Holy Cross (Covington
1 Megan Nielander, 11 24:40.5
10 Vincetta Kahmann, 9 25:58.1
15 Sarah Barth, 9 26:46.1
19 Megan Hemmer, 12 27:04.4
34 Morgan Cahill, 9 31:38.5

Total Time = 2:16:07.6     Total Places = 79

4. Cooper
4 Emily McGrath, 11 25:15.9
23 Ashleigh Jackson, 10 27:12.8
26 Carry Sebree, 10 29:09.1
27 Alleigh Maguire, 10 29:11.3
30 Genna Smith, 9 31:08.7

Total Time = 2:21:57.8     Total Places = 110

PLACE FINISHER TIME

5. Walton Verona
14 Elissa Craig, 11 26:42.5
20 Christina Throckmorton, 11

27:04.5
28 Frannie Hincks, 9 29:12.1
31 Grace Baker, 11 31:21.7
32 Ella Lightner, 10 31:21.8

Total Time = 2:25:42.6     Total Places = 125

6. Dayton
24 Priscilla Michaels, 11 28:20.6
25 Libby Lukens, 9 29:02.2
29 Noelle Brooks, 11 30:53.0
33 Allison Farris, 10 31:35.7
41 Laela Matthewson, 9 42:29.2

Total Time = 2:42:20.7     Total Places = 152

7. Boone County
12 Gracie Vest, 10 26:15.2
35 Savannah Braddock, 10

33:03.8
36 Kayla Anderson, 9 33:28.4
37 Shelby Leach, 10 33:53.9
38 Rachel Lucas, 10 33:54.1
39 Christabel Kusi Appiah, 11

34:12.3
40 Alicia Duran, 10 34:51.4

Total Time = 2:40:35.4     Total Places = 158



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Kasey Hill, 7 23:06.4 Williamstown
2 Allison Franzen, 9 24:27.8 Campbell County
3 1 Megan Nielander, 11 24:40.5 Holy Cross (Covington
4 2 Natalie Gerdes, 9 24:47.8 Notre Dame
5 Kendall Burns, 11 24:57.5 Simon Kenton
6 3 Hailey Hartman, 12 24:58.7 Ryle
7 4 Emily McGrath, 11 25:15.9 Cooper
8 5 Audrey Field, 12 25:34.5 Notre Dame
9 Destiny Wallace, 7 25:37.5 Williamstown
10 6 Maddie Webb, 12 25:44.7 Ryle
11 7 Abby Schlichting, 12 25:47.4 Ryle
12 8 Jillian Sizemore, 11 25:49.5 Ryle
13 9 Lauren DeLauder, 9 25:54.3 Ryle
14 Elsie Sandfoss, 10 25:56.0 Simon Kenton
15 Vanessa Neiser, 11 25:57.8 Campbell County
16 10 Vincetta Kahmann, 9 25:58.1 Holy Cross (Covington
17 11 Marah Brooks, 9 26:03.3 Notre Dame
18 12 Gracie Vest, 10 26:15.2 Boone County
19 Jessica Herrmann, 9 26:23.6 Owen County
20 13 Lauren Quigley, 9 26:32.3 Notre Dame
21 Gillian Gottschalk, 11 26:35.7 Simon Kenton
22 Lucinda Beach, 9 26:39.0 Owen County
23 14 Elissa Craig, 11 26:42.5 Walton Verona
24 15 Sarah Barth, 9 26:46.1 Holy Cross (Covington
25 16 Kiley Hardcorn, 10 26:46.9 Notre Dame
26 Sarah Agard, 12 26:47.0 Highlands
27 17 Carly Flood, 9 27:00.9 Ryle
28 18 Ava Gray, 11 27:01.0 Notre Dame
29 19 Megan Hemmer, 12 27:04.4 Holy Cross (Covington
30 20 Christina Throckmorton, 11

27:04.5 Walton Verona
31 21 Abby Webb, 10 27:05.1 Ryle
32 22 Erica McGlone, 12 27:05.7 Notre Dame
33 Aya Heilman, 9 27:12.4 Ryle
34 23 Ashleigh Jackson, 10 27:12.8 Cooper
35 Maria Dammeman, 10 27:14.9 Notre Dame
36 Rachel Lukey, 9 27:20.7 Notre Dame
37 Lexi Lund, 9 27:43.9 Villa Madonna
38 Emma Wainscott, 11 27:44.2 Notre Dame
39 Camryn Scaringi, 11 27:51.5 Notre Dame
40 Evonne Vandenberg, 11

28:01.7 Notre Dame
41 Allison Epplen, 10 28:09.4 Notre Dame
42 Kara Tranter, 12 28:12.9 Notre Dame
43 Jordon Burwick, 9 28:13.0 Notre Dame
44 Hailey Hamann, 10 28:15.3 Conner
45 Carolyn Collins, 11 28:20.3 Notre Dame
46 24 Priscilla Michaels, 11 28:20.6 Dayton
47 Liz Henschen, 9 28:22.0 Conner
48 Claire Lonneman, 11 28:25.7 Notre Dame
49 Kayla Egbers, 11 28:39.0 Ryle
50 Taylor Franks, 9 28:39.9 Ryle
51 Maddie Prospero, 8 28:57.9 Villa Madonna
52 25 Libby Lukens, 9 29:02.2 Dayton
53 Bella Ritson, 10 29:06.7 Notre Dame
54 26 Carry Sebree, 10 29:09.1 Cooper
55 Ambria Thompson, 11 29:11.3 Ryle
56 27 Alleigh Maguire, 10 29:11.3 Cooper
57 28 Frannie Hincks, 9 29:12.1 Walton Verona
58 Morgan Rains, 11 29:14.5 Notre Dame



59 Sarah Wehrman, 11 29:20.7 Notre Dame
60 Morgan Taylor, 9 29:30.6 Williamstown
61 Maricela Ponce, 10 29:46.5 Woodford County
62 Miriam Gonzalez, 12 30:35.8 Woodford County
63 Maddie Deye, 11 30:41.5 Notre Dame
64 Sammy Merman, 10 30:48.6 Notre Dame
65 Justice Summer, 11 30:49.4 Notre Dame
66 29 Noelle Brooks, 11 30:53.0 Dayton
67 Hanna Sweeney, 9 30:55.0 Notre Dame
68 Alyssa Moses, 10 30:55.1 Notre Dame
69 Kelly Lake, 11 30:55.5 Woodford County
70 30 Genna Smith, 9 31:08.7 Cooper
71 31 Grace Baker, 11 31:21.7 Walton Verona
72 32 Ella Lightner, 10 31:21.8 Walton Verona
73 Amber Valdez, 12 31:34.6 Campbell County
74 33 Allison Farris, 10 31:35.7 Dayton
75 34 Morgan Cahill, 9 31:38.5 Holy Cross (Covington
76 Claire Benson, 11 31:41.3 Notre Dame
77 Kari Napier, 10 31:50.9 Conner
78 Caylin Trenary, 9 32:01.8 Owen County
79 Julia Hughes, 9 32:11.3 Notre Dame
80 Cierra Mobley, 10 32:26.9 Ryle
81 Abigail Welp, 10 32:46.5 Simon Kenton
82 Jami Farwell, 11 32:47.2 Notre Dame
83 Abbey Kathman, 9 32:49.5 Notre Dame
84 35 Savannah Braddock, 10

33:03.8 Boone County
85 Abby Bezold, 9 33:06.8 Villa Madonna
86 Sarah Hall, 10 33:08.4 Notre Dame
87 36 Kayla Anderson, 9 33:28.4 Boone County
88 Nina Hafertepen, 11 33:45.3 Notre Dame
89 37 Shelby Leach, 10 33:53.9 Boone County
90 38 Rachel Lucas, 10 33:54.1 Boone County
91 39 Christabel Kusi Appiah, 11

34:12.3 Boone County
92 Melanie Jacobs, 12 34:13.1 Ryle
93 Maggie Westwood, 10 34:17.0 Lloyd Memorial
94 Emily Beiersdorfer, 11 34:25.8 Notre Dame
95 Rikki Buchberger, 12 34:31.9 Notre Dame
96 Jay Mullaguru, 11 34:38.6 Notre Dame
97 Maya Corts, 10 34:45.7 Notre Dame
98 Claire James, 9 34:46.8 Notre Dame
99 40 Alicia Duran, 10 34:51.4 Boone County
100 Emma Rich, 11 35:43.5 Williamstown
101 Kelsey Hoover, 9 36:16.5 Highlands
102 McKenzie Connor, 11 36:17.4 Notre Dame
103 Maddie Zimmerman, 9 36:38.4 Notre Dame
104 Brianna Williams, 10 37:09.8 Conner
105 Lauren Bailey, 9 37:43.4 Ryle
106 Caroline Smith, 10 37:44.1 Notre Dame
107 Emily Futcher, 11 38:03.6 Notre Dame
108 Morgan Butler, 10 39:01.8 Boone County
109 41 Laela Matthewson, 9 42:29.2 Dayton
110 Maleah Neunbauer, 9 DNF Highlands

110 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
110 female finishers
110 total finishers


